Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results April 11-13, 2025
Detroit, MI, USA

John R. Armstrong Performing Arts Center

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 107 LOVE, MACK Mission Dance Center

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 108 MR. POSTMAN Broadway Dance Co
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Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name

1 114 DO IT LIKE THIS

2 109 SHADES

3 113 BITTY PRETTY ONE

4 118 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART
5 119 | CAN'T SAY NO

6 115 MOVE

7 110 BETTER PLACE

8 116 BORN TO BE WILD

9 112 CAN'T STOP THE FEELING

10 111 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKIN'

11 117 YOU WILL BE FOUND

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Dancer's Edge Studio
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

Prodigy Dance Company
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Prodigy Dance Company
Prodigy Dance Company

Prodigy Dance Company

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 125 HOT WINGS
2 124 SUPER TROUPER

Studio
The Art of Dance

Prodigy Dance Company
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

127

129

135

134

126

128

Routine Name

FABULOUS

GOSPEL TRUTH

| CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW

CLAP SNAP

SHREK

SURFIN' U.S.A.

Studio

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Broadway Dance Co

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Prodigy Dance Company

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

138

144

141

145

142

137

143

139

140

Routine Name

YOU BETTER WORK

NEVER ENOUGH

THAT'S SO MILEY

HOEDOWN THROWDOWN

OLD MCDONALD

LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY

ENCHANTED

DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

JAZZERCIZE

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Broadway Dance Co
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Mini Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 200 DAUGHTER Broadway Dance Co

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 121 CLICK CLACK Broadway Dance Co
2 122 MORNING PERSON Broadway Dance Co
3 120 BOM BOM BOM Broadway Dance Co
4 123 | WANT IT ALL Broadway Dance Co

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 136 ONE MOMENT Broadway Dance Co

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 130 ROLLERSKATE RAG Broadway Dance Co

2 146 ROCK U Broadway Dance Co
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Petite Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

Entry #

211

149

147

215

213

148

212

150

209

214

210

216

208

Routine Name

MASCARA

ANCHOR

RAINBOW CONNECTION

DON'T TAKE MY FIRE

DO IT LIKE THIS

RAINBOW

THIS IS MY SHOW

INNER DEMONS

WHEN | GROW UP

AIN'T NOBODY LIKE ME

FOOTWORK

BABY I'M A STAR

RED

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Prodigy Dance Company

The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

162

163

203

166

202

201

Routine Name Studio

HAMMER TIME Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

DAYLIGHT Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

GIRLS GIRLS Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

BAMM Dancer's Edge Studio

BLOW Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
GOOSEBUMPS Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

169

177

170

182

171

180

185

188

187

176

Routine Name Studio

STAND BY ME Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
TRICKLE TRICKLE Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
SLOW DOWN The Art of Dance

[ JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY The Art of Dance

FOLLOW THE SUN The Art of Dance

FOUND Mt. Zion Performing Arts
BIRDS OF A FEATHER The Art of Dance

WITCH DOCTOR The Art of Dance

TELEPHONE Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

COD FISH BALL Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry# Routine Name

197

173

199

198

195

194

205

204

TROUBLE

HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER

TUBBIN TIME

A LITTLE PARTY

GAME OVER

SO FLY

CUBAN PETE

| DON'T DANCE

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Petite Novice Line

Place

Entry #

219

220

172

218

Routine Name

SHAKE IT

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

CONGA

BACK TO THE 2000S

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Prodigy Dance Company
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Petite Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Entry #

154

157

161

155

174

178

160

179

156

151

152

159

158

153

Routine Name

SIZE

ALL THAT MATTERS

NOTHING ORDINARY

WORK FORIT

ABC'S OF LOVE

SPANISH ROSE

MY GIRL

VELMA TAKES THE STAND

GET BUSY

BEAUTIFUL THINGS

INSTRUCTION

CLOSE TO YOU

A THOUSAND YEARS

ALL EYES ON ME

Studio

Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

Prodigy Dance Company
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

Prodigy Dance Company

Prodigy Dance Company

Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

167

164

165

Routine Name

YES YES | CAN

BROTHER

FABULOUS

Studio
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Prodigy Dance Company

Prodigy Dance Company
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Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place Entry #

1 191
2 192
3 193
4 190

Routine Name

DO SI DO

SWEET CHILD

SPELL BLOCK TANGO

WHICH WITCH

Studio

Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co

Prodigy Dance Company

Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 131
2 206
3 133
4 196
5 207
6 132
7 217

Petite Int. Line

Routine Name

SMURFS

UNHOLD ME

REFEREES

RIGHT TYPE OF MOOD

ROCKIN' ROBIN

WONKA

PETITE ALL STARS

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co

Broadway Dance Co
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Place Entry #
1 221
2 222

Routine Name

SEUSSICAL

CARMEN

Studio
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Broadway Dance Co
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

338

329

336

331

330

337

334

333

327

328

392

335

332

Routine Name

3-2-1 GO

BLUEPRINT

CAN'T CATCH ME NOW

WINGS

LET'S GET LOUD

SAY HELLO

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

GOLDEN SLUMBERS

FLASHLIGHT

SHADOW

ROCKIN AROUND THE CLOCK

SYMPTOM OF BEING HUMAN

THUMBS

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Art of Dance

Tryumph Dance Team
Prodigy Dance Company

Prodigy Dance Company

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

407

406

408

Routine Name

WHATEVER COMES NEXT

WE'RE BRINGING IT BACK

| CAN'T DO IT ALONE

Studio
Mission Dance Center
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Tryumph Dance Team
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 224 KNOCK ON WOOD Mission Dance Center
2 225 WHEREVER YOU WILL GO The Art of Dance

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 245 SLUMBER PARTY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
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Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

356

379

351

372

381

347

343

362

376

377

354

348

363

350

342

Routine Name

MOVE IT

BEST LIFE

APPLAUSE

MILLION TO ONE

BOX OF SECRETS

THE GLAMOROUS LIFE

SELFIE

| DREAMED A DREAM

NEW YORK NEW YORK

I'M GOING BANANAS

PRAISE

WELL HELLO

NEVER TEAR US APART

FIXMY CROWN

HUMAN

Studio

Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Art of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Dancer's Edge Studio
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co
Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

Prodigy Dance Company
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

413

409

410

414

412

411

Routine Name

COSMIC LOVE

JUMPIN

MOVE YOUR BODY

GOTTA GET YOU

BURNIN UP

HOUDINI

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Prodigy Dance Company

Place

10

Entry #

233

277

239

273

265

235

234

227

238

236

Routine Name

| SLAY

HEAVY LIES THE CROWN

ONE

HIDE & SEEK

MOVIN'

NU NU YEAH YEAH

LET'S GET CRAZY

GLAM

HELIUM

OVERDOSE

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry# Routine Name

10

255

244

268

246

256

269

262

247

254

257

BRAVE NEW GIRL

CONFORMED

DIAMOND IN THE SUN

up

WEPA

DIAMONDS ARE A GIRL'S BEST FRIEND

FREE AS A BIRD

FREAKAZOID

IT'S RAINING MEN

LISTEN

Studio

Broadway Dance Co

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio

Junior Int. Line

Place

Entry #

275

276

271

270

Routine Name

SKYSCRAPER

DANCING WITH THE ENEMY

ROYAL REMIX

DIAMONDS

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Dancer's Edge Studio

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

389

394

391

393

388

390

400

386

403

402

387

405

404

401

396

Routine Name

HOLD ONTO ME

GODSPEED

PLAY THAT SAX

DREAMS

BUZZ

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG

| WILL FOLLOW YOU

BUZZ

ICON

HAPPY

LIAR

FASTER

HELLO

ON MY MIND

GO

Studio

Broadway Dance Co

Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Dancer's Edge Studio
Broadway Dance Co

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
Broadway Dance Co

Broadway Dance Co

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Broadway Dance Co

Broadway Dance Co

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Broadway Dance Co
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 417 THE CUP OF LIFE Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
2 418 VIBEOLOGY Dancer's Edge Studio

3 415 VENOMOUS Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
4 416 UNINVITED Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 240 KAKEE Broadway Dance Co

2 243 BLACK & GOLD Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
3 267 RAINING MEN Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 259 LION KING Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
2 274 THEY WEREN'T THERE Broadway Dance Co

3 278 BEETLE JUICE Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
4 251 HOT STUFF Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
5 261 EVERY HEART Broadway Dance Co

6 260 TURN TO STONE Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

7 272 BLOW A CHECK Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
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Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 266 JUNIOR ALL STARS Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1 CALL YOUR MOM Prodigy Dance Company

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 80 WRITINGS ON THE WALL Tryumph Dance Team

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 435 GOODTO GO Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

2 434 RISE UP Tryumph Dance Team
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry# Routine Name

21

10

12

28

25

13

32

23

43

11

20

30

36

NEVER BE MINE

JANET

WANNA BE STARTING SOMETHING

NEVER GOOD ENOUGH

SAIL

DANCING IN THE SKY

LIGHT ME UP

EMBERS

YA YA

ELASTIC HEART

LET IT ALL GO

SWEET DREAMS

INVINCIBLE

FADING AWAY

SURVIVE

CHICAGO

Studio

Broadway Dance Co

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Prodigy Dance Company

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

89

90

79

82

84

86

91

87

88

83

Routine Name

FLIP FLOP AND FLY

CHURCH

PARTITION

SAFE AND SOUND

ON MY WAY

WON'T HOLD BACK

RIVER

TOO DARN HOT

KISS KISS

BLACK MAMBO

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
Mission Dance Center
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Art of Dance

Mt. Zion Performing Arts
Mission Dance Center
Prodigy Dance Company
Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Prodigy Dance Company
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

447

436

451

457

438

437

468

445

481

448

Routine Name

MEET ME AT THE ROXY

FROM MIND WE ARISE

THE JOINT IS JUMPIN'

SMOOTH SAILIN'

AWAKENED

CORNERSTONE

RUNAWAY BRIDE

FEEL FOR YOU

SOMETHING LIKE THIS

YOU READY?

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
The Art of Dance

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance
Mission Dance Center
Mission Dance Center

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

309

280

315

281

306

282

311

303

287

283

Routine Name

TURNING TABLES

KICKSTART MY HEART

VOGUE

DON'T YOU REMEMBER

GET READY

SURFACE TENSION

SINGING IN THE RAIN

LET'S GET IT STARTED

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio

EVERY LITTLE THING SHE DOES Dancer's Edge Studio

REALITY

Mission Dance Center

Teen Int. Line

Place

Entry #

322

323

318

320

294

Routine Name

CALIFORNIA BOUND

CRAZY IN LOVE

BURN IT UP

YEAH!

MEDUSA

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

68

44

66

77

55

73

69

58

72

62

53

59

63

78

71

Routine Name

INTO THE SEA

IF YOU GO AWAY

GET BACK

NOTHING YOU CAN TAKE

LOST

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE

WAY OUT

HELP

DANGEROUS

IF NO ONE WILL LISTEN

RICH GIRL

SHE GETS THE FLOWERS

WHO'S GOT THE PAIN

WHAT IS JAZZ?

RING THEM BELLS

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Mission Dance Center

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry# Routine Name

95

103

106

99

104

93

92

98

97

100

LET ME GO

THERE FOR YOU

WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY

HOLD MY HAND

READY RIGHT NOW

FADE TO BLAQ

ODE TO OTIS

COLD HEARTED SNAKE

TOXIC

GIRLS

Studio

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

The Art of Dance
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

469

463

462

459

471

479

464

465

473

433

Routine Name

AMERICAN WOMAN

GLORIA REGALI

ANOTHER LOVE

VIVE LE SWING

THE DINER

THRIFT SHOP

HEAL

WHITE LIE

SLAP THAT BASS

DIAMONDS UNDER PRESSURE

Studio

Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Mt. Zion Performing Arts
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

300

316

286

310

305

314

279

308

302

307

Routine Name

LIE WITH ME

ANOTHER LEVEL

REIGN

LOVE

SUIT AND TIE

PURE HONEY

SENIOR ALL STARS

THIS VERSION OF YOU

DEEP WATER

IT'S A FINE DAY

Studio

The Art of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Teen Comp. Line

Place

Entry #

292

321

326

291

290

289

324

325

Routine Name

CLOSER

WHERE | LIVE

DREAM STATE

CHA-CHA

ELEMENTS

BOSS

THE GIRLS

MJ GANGSTA

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio

Broadway Dance Co
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Senior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 485 IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Senior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 480 GOOD TO GO Tryumph Dance Team
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Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

504

492

502

503

497

487

500

499

489

496

495

493

490

491

501

Routine Name

EDGE OF 17

CRYSTAL BALL

WILL IT EVER

BANG

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE

FUTILE DEVICES

HOLD ON ME

LANDSLIDE

ONE OF US

NATURAL WOMAN

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

ALL ON MY MIND

CHANGE IS EVERYTHING

BURN

INSECURITIES

Studio

Mission Dance Center

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

The Art of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

The Art of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #
419
421
424
420
422

423

Routine Name

ENTWINED

WITH YOU

THIS TIME

HOLD MY HAND

YELLOW FLICKER BEAT

TAKE ON THE WORLD

Studio

The Art of Dance

Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

522

537

534

539

516

541

543

526

515

527

535

512

521

505

540

542

Routine Name

17

RICH MAN'S FRUG

LOVE IN THE DARK

BODY LANGUAGE

STARDUST MEMORIES

BROKEN

IT DON'T MEAN A THING

BREAKIN' DISHES

DEVILS BACKBONE

PUMP THE BRAKES

FIXYOU

NOW AND FOREVER

VIENNA

YOU LOST ME

DARKSIDE

COME TOGETHER

Studio

Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Dancer's Edge Studio

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Co

Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

477

431

428

430

476

427

475

429

426

425

Routine Name

A MILLION YEARS AGO

DOWNTOWN

WHO | AM

MASQUERADE

YOU ARE A MEMORY

MODERATION

DON'T TAKE THE MONEY

20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO

OBSIDIAN

LEVEL UP

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
The Art of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Mission Dance Center

Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

440

483

439

482

Routine Name

| HOPE IT HURTS

ZANZIBAR

IT'S ALL COMING BACK

BRAND NEW

Studio

The Art of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 453
2 455
3 454
4 484

Routine Name Studio

FLOCK Mt. Zion Performing Arts
HIDE & SEEK Dancer's Edge Studio

SHAKE IT OUT Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
SHADOWS Mt. Zion Performing Arts

12 & Under Productions

Place Entry #

1 250
2 249
3 223

Routine Name Studio

MOULIN ROUGE The Art of Dance
PRINCESSES REWRITTEN Broadway Dance Co

NEXT TOP MODEL Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

13 & Up Productions

Place Entry #

1 226

Routine Name Studio

TOY STORY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

JUNIOR TITLE

Place

Entry #

390

391

389

387

386

388

Routine Name

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG

PLAY THAT SAX

HOLD ONTO ME

LIAR

BUZZ

BUZZ

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Mary Ellen Studio Of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

TEEN TITLE

Place

Entry #

66

73

68

70

72

69

Routine Name

GET BACK

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE

INTO THE SEA

DANCING

DANGEROUS

WAY OUT

Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Dancer's Edge Studio

Broadway Dance Co


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94

SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 508 ALWAYS REMEMBER The Art of Dance

2 509 BORN THIS WAY Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
3 505 YOU LOST ME Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

4 507 PICTURE PERFECT Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
5 506 PARALYZED Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 389 HOLD ONTO ME Broadway Dance Co
2 394 GODSPEED Broadway Dance Co

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 417 THE CUP OF LIFE Raedene's Dancin' Stars Studio
2 418 VIBEOLOGY Dancer's Edge Studio

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 522 17 Broadway Dance Co

2 537 RICH MAN'S FRUG The Art of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 477 A MILLION YEARS AGO Dancer's Edge Studio
2 431 DOWNTOWN Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 DAUGHTER Broadway Dance Co
2 197 TROUBLE Dancer's Edge Studio

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 447 MEET ME AT THE ROXY Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
2 322 CALIFORNIA BOUND Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 453 FLOCK Mt. Zion Performing Arts
2 292 CLOSER Dancer's Edge Studio

Choice Awards Report..

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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28

89

5b

95

98

155

154

152

167

Routine Name

Janet

Ya Ya

Beautiful
People

Never Good
Enough

Flip Flop And
Fly

Lost

Let Me Go

Cold
Hearted
Snake

Work For it

Size

Instruction

Yes Yes |
Can

Dancers Names

Mia Femminineo

Kennedy Burks

Emerson Trzasko

Kyler Wrubel

Ella Price, Liliana Slosar,
Aubrey Baize

Hansol Baek

Hailey Ramsden, Peyton
Kraft

Mia Femminineo, Isla
McKeough

Greenlee Chapin

Vivian Taormina

Skylar Bothwell

Paizley Aaron, Greenlee
Chapin

Studio

Dancer's
Edge Studio

Terry
Matlock
School of
Pertforming
Arts

The Art of
Dance

Broadway
Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's
School of
Dance

Mission
Dance
Center

Raedene's
Dancin'
Stars Studio

Dancer's
Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's
School of
Dance

Broadway
Dance Co

Broadway
Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's
School of
Dance

Studio AGE
Code

B Teen

| Teen
J Teen
A Teen
E Teen
D Teen
H Teen
B Teen
E Petite
A Petite
A Petite
E Petite

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
H#

193

206

277

233

244

246

Routine Name

Spell Block
Tango

Unhold Me

Heavy Lies
the Crown

| Slay

Conformed

Up

Dancers Names

Marisol Flores, Sofia
Tomas, Ayla Huppertz,
Avery Cecil, Lillian
Deman, Madelyn
Goedtel, Kate Katich

Brooke Brinkmann,
Marisol Flores, Vivian
Taorminag, Sofia Tomas,
Ayla Huppertz, Avery
Cecil, Harmony Hays,
Taelyn Toth, Emerson
Mackowiak, Lillian
Deman, Madelyn
Goedtel, Kate Katich,
Chloe Morris

Jonas Mclean, Evan

Douglas, Andrew Hodge,

Gregory Campbell, llan
Lawless, Corbin Rickloff,
Charlie Marin

Amelia Payer, Fiona
Storey, Berkley Munro,
Maeve Georgakopoulos,
Audrey Johnson,
Emmalynn Booher,
Marina Monreal

Makayla Drake, Grace
Anderson, Elizabeth
Baldwin, Annabelle
Bertoiaq, Elle Borel, Sadie
Cox, Maggie Denham,
Lilliaona Paradiso, Corbin
Rickloff, Harper
Thompson, Grace
Vogelei

Avarie Camps, Ashlyn
Mastantuono, Lily
Thrower, Olivia Wilson,
Bristol Holleboom, Jane

Studio

Broadway
Dance Co

Broadway
Dance Co

Mt. Zion
Performing
Arts

Ms. Bridget's
School of
Dance

Mt. Zion
Performing
Arts

Terry
Matlock
School of

Studio
Code

A

E

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
Wasson, Kate Pertforming
Thompson, Lillian Arts

Gregory, Addison White,
Vivian Hammond, vy

Gomez
255 Brave New Kira Alston, Stella Bell, Broadway A Junior Intermediate
Girl Mya Eller, Zoey Dance Co

Kostrzewa, Reese
Lohmeier, Adelyn
Partridge, Ayla Huppertz,
Faith Hollenbeck, Abigail
Sorenson, Cece Matyn,
Julia Hoch, Eleni Karras,
Kate Katich, Mikaila
DeMeritt, Aniston
McHale

240 Kakee Kira Alston, Mya Eller, Broadway A Junior Competitive
Adelyn Partridge, Alaina  Dance Co
Wood, Keke Kendall,
Faith Hollenbeck, Carys

Sponsky

251  Hot Stuff Annabelle Brumm, Raedene’s H Junior Competitive
Samantha Gall, Dancin'
Camden Leszczynski, Stars Studio

Giovanna Malaj, Lucy
Messinag, Alivia Parnell,
Ellie Copek, Charli Franz,
Brooke Fisher, Claire
McShane, McKinley Muir,
Gabrielle Polk, Piper
Ramsden, Julia
Gurchiek, Carly
Mahimeister, Paige
Mahlmeister, Gabby
Piwonski, Lily Compton

261  Every Heart Kira Alston, Mya Eller, Broadway A Junior Competitive
Legacy Hays, Reese Dance Co
Lohmeier, Adelyn
Partridge, Alaina Wood,
Keke Kendall, Luciana



Entry Studio AGE
H Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Reed, Faith Hollenbeck,
Carys Sponsky, Mia Toth

282 Surface Liliana Alfaro, Natalie Mt. Zion F Teen Intermediate
Tension Bowles, Carlaina Performing
Carnell, Addison Jarrett, Arts
Kalani Reynolds, Ella
Blaesser, Evelynn Davies,
Vivian Dwyer, Allison
Foss, Lila Gilbert, Lilyan
Owen, Gabriella Poole

305 Suitand Tie  Azalea McNair-Levi, Kyra Terry I Teen Competitive
Robinson, Lena Youngs, Matlock
Emerson Church, School of
Charlotte Hommond, Pertforming
Vivienne Kihn, Lexi Arts

Boston, Caliee Carter,
Annabella Helal, Baylee
Jackson, Aaliyah Lemos,
Sophia Margaritis-
Smith, Isabella
Domenick, Precious
Fuller, Nina Boyles,
Kennedy Burks

309 Turning Adelyn Hrydziuszko, Dancer's B Teen Intermediate
Tables Callie Jones, Natalie Edge Studio
Opalewski, Aubrey Azar,

Gianna D'Agostini,
Emma Ewald, Mia
Femminineo, Isla
McKeough, Kaleigh
Nocella, Gabriella Ritz,
Madison Turner, Cara
Ulewicz, Yuri Truong,
Cambree Ulewicz, Macy

Niskar
308 This Version  Renee Neubecker, Ava The Art of J Teen Competitive
of You Holland, Addison Vogel, = Dance

Gracie Wheeler, Ella
Crossett, Alyson Ballard,
Reese Nardell, Brooklyn



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Randall, Addison Rose,
Yui Oshio, Stella Randall,
Olivia Gasiewicz,
Madeline Dannewitz, Tia
Beckman, Aubrey Lloyd,
Reese Summers

302 Deep Water  Stella Bell, Jordyn Broadway A Teen Competitive
Cadieux, Kendra Dance Co
Fornwall, Aubrey
Henmueller, Sophia
Johnson, Evelyn
Kaarlela, Sophia Reed,

Allison Ruwart, Kate
Sanders, Grace Schmidt,
Alyssa Switek, Aubrey
Wood, Gabriella
Siljanovski, Cece Matyn,

Kyler Wrubel
347 The Briella Juhnke Dancer's B Junior Intermediate
Glamorous Edge Studio
Life
365 Sparrow Nina Olson The Art of J Junior Intermediate
Dance
372 Million To Victoria Tarajack The Art of J Junior Intermediate
One Dance
376  New York Mia Palazzolo The Art of J Junior Intermediate
New York Dance
379 Best Life Harmony Hays Broadway A Junior Intermediate
Dance Co
381 Box Of Alexandra Hardie Ms. Bridget's E Junior Intermediate
Secrets School of
Dance
417  The Cup of Charli Franz, McKinley Raedene’s H Junior Competitive
Life Muir Dancin’

Stars Studio



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
459 Vive le Swing Kyra Robinson, Lena Terry I Teen Competitive
Youngs, Charlotte Matlock
Hammond, Vivienne School of
Kihn, Avarie Camps, Pertforming
Caliee Carter, Ashlyn Arts
Mastantuono, Aliyah
Rose, Bristol Holleboom
421  With You Rebecca Bogle, Mary Ellen C Senior Intermediate
Madeline Ramlow Studio Of
Dance
433 Diamonds Brooklynn Baldwin, Lucy  Mt. Zion F Teen Competitive
Under Elliott, Jonas Mclean, Performing
Pressure June Foster, Alexis Arts
Tovar, Mila Crockett
472 Usher Ava Cartwright, Ella Raedene's H Teen Competitive
Hoover, Gabriella Malaj,  Dancin’
Eliza Kleinberg, Hailey Stars Studio
Ramsden, Peyton Kraft,
Aleeta Hedges
430 Masquerade Payton Hubler, Lidia Dancer's B Senior Competitive
Clancy Edge Studio
454 Shake It Out  Carina Lynch, Kennedy Ms. Bridget's E Senior Competitive
Walrath, Liliana Slosar, School of
Sadie Stark, Erin Dance
Walrath, Paige Lefever,
Leah Romzek, Abby
Frank, Isabella Allison,
Kamryn Atherton, Karley
Russell, Vesper Hoppe,
Aubrey Baize, Jenna
Lang, Tonilyn O' Berry
489 One of Us Evan Lund The Art of J Senior Intermediate
Dance
492  Crystal Ball Audrey Cain Mary Ellen C Senior Intermediate

Studio Of
Dance



Entry

# Routine Name Dancers Names

500 Hold On Me Leah Romzek

503 Bang Rebecca Bogle

b16  Stardust Madison Drake

Memories

514 Time Jordan Valencia

513  Chemtrails
Over the
Country

Payton Hubler

520 The Story
Never Ends

Paige Lefever

535 Fix You Alyson Ballard

534 Love In The
Dark

Jordyn Cadieux

530 Alone Kendra Fornwall

Studio

Ms. Bridget's
School of
Dance

Mary Ellen
Studio Of
Dance

Mt. Zion
Performing
Arts

Mission
Dance
Center

Dancer's
Edge Studio

Ms. Bridget's
School of
Dance

The Art of
Dance

Broadway
Dance Co

Broadway
Dance Co

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
E Senior
C Senior
F Senior
D Senior
B Senior
E Senior
J Senior
A Senior
A Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

AGE Entry

CATEGORY # Routine Name
Mini

Mini n4 Do It Like This

Junior

Dancers Names

Evelyn Lang

Studio

Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of

Studio
Code

E



AGE Entry

CATEGORY #

Junior 340
Teen

Teen 1
Senior

Senior 498
Petite

Petite 209

Routine Name

Daylight

Call Your Mom

Not About
Angels

When | Grow
Up

Dancers Names

Willow Hume

Moira
Donahoe

Reese Clark

Elodie Ollie

Studio

Prodigy Dance Company

Prodigy Dance Company

Prodigy Dance Company

The Art of Dance

Studio
Code

G

Entry
#

89

221

250

291

38l

526

Routine Name

Flip Flop And Fly

Seussical

Moulin Rouge

Cha-Cha

Box Of Secrets

The Joint Is
Jumpin’

Breakin' Dishes

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

The Art of Dance

Raedene's Dancin' Stars

Studio

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

The Art of Dance

Terry Matlock School of
Pertforming Arts

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
E Teen

E Petite

J Petite

H Teen

E Junior

J Teen

[ Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive




Entry
#

92

169

277

300

393

440

534

Routine Name

Ode To Otis

Stand By Me

Heavy Lies the
Crown

Lie With Me

Dreams

| Hope It Hurts

Love In The Dark

Studio

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

Mary Ellen Studio Of
Dance

Mt. Zion Performing Arts

The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

The Art of Dance

Broadway Dance Co

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Entry
#

53

207

252

298

354

Routine Name

Rich Girl

Rockin' Robin

Turn this Disco
Out

Don't Stop
Believing

Praise

Studio

Terry Matlock School of
Pertforming Arts

Raedene's Dancin' Stars
Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Broadway Dance Co

Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

445  Feel For You Mission Dance Center D Teen Intermediate

514 Time Mission Dance Center D Senior Competitive

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

68 Into The Sea Ms. Bridget's School of E Teen Competitive
Dance

121 Click Clack Broadway Dance Co A Mini Intermediate

259 Lion King Ms. Bridget's School of E Junior Competitive
Dance

292 Closer Dancer's Edge Studio B Teen Competitive

389 Hold Onto Me Broadway Dance Co A Junior Competitive

477 A Million Years Dancer's Edge Studio B Senior Competitive

Ago

522 17 Broadway Dance Co A Senior Competitive




Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Broadway Dance Co

ARTISTRY AWARD
Dancer's Edge Studio

CLASS ACT AWARD
Mt. Zion Performing Arts

PURE PASSION AWARD
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
Ms. Bridget's School of Dance

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
The Art of Dance



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 469 American Woman Broadway Dance Co
Best Tap 459 Vive Le Swing Terry Matlock School of Performing Arts
Best Hip Hop 286 Reign The Art of Dance
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 453 Flock Mt. Zion Performing Arts
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 279 Senior All Stars Raedene's Dancin Stars Studio
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 292 Closer Dancer's Edge
People's Choice 316 Another Level Ms. Bridget's School of Dance




